WARREN COUNTY
# CENTER

ADULT EDUCATION

2023-2024 Adult Student Calendar

WCCC - Career Technical Center
(513) 932-8145 or toll free (800) 547-5100

Students must consult with their teacher/coordinator for their specific calendar.

July 3, 2023 Monday No School for Students/Full-Time Staff Report
Independence Day

July 4, 2023 Tuesday No School for All Campus Locations
Labor Day

Spomliges, A0S ] No School for All Campus Locations

October 5, 2023 Thursday Professional Development Day for AE Staff - no students

November 21 - November 26, 2023

Thanksgiving Break — Classes resume Monday, Nov. 27
No School for All Campus Locations

December 23, 2023 - January 1, 2024

Winter Recess — Classes resume Tuesday, Jan. 2
No School for All Campus Locations

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Ve L, AP omehy No School for All Campus Locations
February 15, 2024 Thursday Professional Development Day for AE Staff - no students
President’s Day
e R ey No School for All Campus Locations
B Spring Recess — Classes resume Monday, April 1
March 25 — March 31, 2024 No School for All Campus Locations
. Good Friday
BT A2, AR ey No School for All Campus Locations
Memorial Day
May 27, 2024 Monday No School for All Campus Locations
June 13, 2024 Thursday Success Ceremony
Juneteenth Holiday
June 19, 2024 Wednesday No School for All Campus Locations
Important dates:
Main Campus - Evening classes relocated/reassigned
September 28, 2023 Thursday Fall Advisory Committee Dinner/Meeting
Atrium classes operating on normal schedule
October 5, 2023 Thursday Professional Development Day for AE Staff /no students
Main Campus - Evening classes relocated/reassigned
December 7, 2023 Thursday Sophomore Open House (Snow date Dec. 14)
Atrium classes operating on normal schedule
February 15, 2024 Thursday Professional Development Day for AE Staff/no students
Main Campus — Evening classes relocated/reassigned
April 25, 2024 Thursday JR Welcome Celebration/Spring Advisory Meeting

Atrium classes operating on normal schedule

Office Hours (Main Campus, Lebanon Location):

Monday - Thursday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM Friday 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Winter Recess and Spring Recess Office Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Office Hours (Warren County Career Center — Atrium Campus, Middletown Location):
Monday - Thursday 7:00 AM - 10:00 PM Friday 7:00 AM - 3:00 PM

2" Reading & Board approved
June 22, 2023
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